KEY FEATURES
Customers can count on consistent, high quality products, driven by TE’s
proven innovation and backed by our extraordinary customer support.
ENERGY /// UTILUX BI-METAL SECTOR CRIMP LUGS
Utilux is a brand that has built an enviable reputation for high quality, reliable
electrical connectors. For over 90 years, this dynamic Australian brand has been a
leader in the field of interconnection systems.
Our aim is to provide the best possible products and services to keep our

process also maximises the strength of the joint.
UTILUX BI-METAL SECTOR CRIMP LUGS
B
C
F
A
3 CORE SECTOR PRODUCT SELECTION INFORMATION
Catalogue
Number
Conductor
Area (mm2)
Stud
Size
Dimensions (mm) 38 Dies
A B C F G H Nest Indent
BGS3I120MB 120 MB 112 30 6 51 10.7 18.1 12 16
BGS3I120M12 120 M12 112 30 6 51 10.7 18.1 12 16
BGS3I150MB 150 MB 118 35 7 51 11.9 20.2 12 17
BGS3I150M12 150 M12 118 35 7 51 11.9 20.2 12 17
BGS3I185MB 185 MB 128 35 7 59 13.2 22.5 12 18
BGS3I185M12 185 M12 128 35 7 59 13.2 22.5 12 18
BGS3I240MB 240 MB 133 35 7 63 15.2 25.8 12 19
BGS3I240M12 240 M12 133 35 7 63 15.2 25.8 12 19
BGS3I240M16 240 M16 133 35 7 63 15.2 25.8 12 19
BGS3I300MB 300 MB 142 35 7 63 17.0 28.8 12 21
4 CORE SECTOR PRODUCT SELECTION INFORMATION
Catalogue
Number
Conductor
Area (mm2)
Stud
Size
Dimensions (mm) 38 Dies
A B C F G H Nest Indent
BGS4I120MB 120 MB 112 30 6 51 12.5 17.5 14 16
BGS4I120M12 120 M12 112 30 6 51 12.5 17.5 14 16
BGS4I150MB 150 MB 118 35 7 51 14.0 19.6 14 17
BGS4I150M12 150 M12 118 35 7 51 14.0 19.6 14 17
BGS4I185MB 185 MB 128 35 7 59 15.4 21.6 14 18
BGS4I185M12 185 M12 128 35 7 59 15.4 21.6 14 18
BGS4I240MB 240 MB 130 35 7 59 17.4 24.0 14 19
BGS4I240ETM12 240 M12 130 35 7 59 17.4 24.0 14 19
BGS4I240M16 240 M16 130 35 7 59 17.4 24.0 14 19
BGS4I300MB 300 MB 147 42 7 63 19.8 27.7 15 21
BGS4I300M16 300 M16 147 42 7 63 19.8 27.7 15 21
G
G
H H
G